Bidders are requested to submit relevant 

CEEP scheme.

Citizen youth-owned companies shall purchase the ITT at 
50% of the fee as per Presidential Directive CAB 14 
(B)/2015.

The Invitation to Tender (ITT) document may be purchased 
by interested companies at a non-refundable fee of 
P285.00 (Two Hundred and Eighty-Five Pula Only) VAT 
Inclusive. Payment must be made in the form of bank 
transfer or deposit at the following bank details:

Tender documents shall be issued upon provision of Proof 
of Payment (POP) at tenders@bocra.org.bw. All funds 
transfer bank charges shall be borne by the bidder.